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Men / 6 / 8-9 Years
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Vahe Petrosyan612
556273 Gymnastics Olympica

11.800 11.800 10.40011.900 11.50012.100 69.500
1T 1 1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Ty Jordan618
529436 Platinum Gymnastics

11.600 11.600 10.20011.700 11.80011.300 68.200
4 2 2 3T 3 1 2 

2 

Toma Murakawa611
508679 Gymnastics Olympica

11.700 11.100 9.80011.300 11.40011.100 66.400
3 6T 4 8 4 3 3 

3 

Callym Ecker610
461664 Gymnastics Olympica

11.000 11.400 10.20011.100 10.90011.400 66.000
7T 3T 5T 4T 2 7 4 

4 

Zachary Smollin622
479103 Gymnastics Olympica

11.000 11.000 10.40011.400 11.20010.800 65.800
8T 8T 3 2T 6T 4T 5 

5 

Brendan Strom619
514367 Platinum Gymnastics

11.800 11.100 9.60010.900 11.20010.300 64.900
2T 7T 7 12T 8T 5T 6 

6 

Evan Fields617
514352 Platinum Gymnastics

11.400 11.400 10.00010.600 10.30010.800 64.500
5 4T 10T 6 7T 10T 7 

7 

Furious Hoskins607
570139 Desert Gymcats

11.100 11.000 10.20010.400 10.60011.000 64.300
6 9T 12 5T 5 8T 8 

8 

Grady Carter600
949197 Air Time

9.600 9.400 9.60010.700 11.10010.200 60.600
16 13 9 13T 10 6 9 

9 

Garrison Jones620
508060 SCEGA

9.000 10.300 9.70011.100 10.3009.900 60.300
17 12 6T 9T 13 11T 10 

10 

Yankarlos Dominguez606
661885 Baja Dynamo

10.800 11.200 9.9009.900 8.3009.800 59.900
9 5 15 7 14T 17 11 

11 

Ashton Nelson602
574179 Air Time

10.200 8.300 8.8009.500 10.60010.100 57.500
10 16 16T 16T 11 9T 12 

12 

Skye Schouten603
574191 Air Time

9.800 10.500 9.0009.200 8.4008.800 55.700
13T 10T 19 15 17 16 13 

13 

Eric Wingrove604
578399 Air Time

9.900 8.500 9.20010.600 7.5009.800 55.500
12 15 11T 14 15T 20 14 

14 

Wyatt Nagel601
638074 Air Time

9.800 8.100 8.10010.800 8.60010.000 55.400
14T 17 8 20 12 14T 15 

15 

Riley Enebo621
501350 20 Mile

10.000 7.500 8.7009.500 8.10010.300 54.100
11 20 17T 18T 9T 18 16 

16 

Spencer Wingrove605
578398 Air Time

8.600 7.700 8.70010.300 9.0009.700 54.000
20 18 13 19T 16 13* 17T

17T

Hunter O'Brien609
574147 Diamond Elite

9.700 7.600 9.70010.100 9.0007.900 54.000
15 19 14 10T 20 12* 18T

18T

Robbie Grangetto615
472255 Pacific Coast

8.800 10.500 8.8009.500 8.0008.200 53.800
18T 11T 18T 17T 19 19 19 

19 

Jackson Nguyen608
476100 Diamond Elite

8.800 8.600 9.7008.100 8.6008.700 52.500
19T 14 20 11T 18 15T 20 

20 
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